
Designed for fabricators who need flawless cuts on quartzite, the Quartzite II delivers exceptionally 
smooth, chip-free performance on dense quartzites and hard granites. A newly formulated metal 
bond with premium diamonds provides fast cutting speeds while maintaining superior edge quality. Its 
super heavy-duty-core - the strongest we’ve ever produced - ensures maximum stability with 
near-zero deflection, even during aggressive miter cuts. Built to run true, cut straight, and boost 
productivity, the Quartzite II is made to conquer quartzite.

� Features 2 Breton and 1 Donatoni hole added to the 14”, 16”, and 18”.

Part No. Diameter Segment Arbor Size

ZSGQ20V20T1212T2
ZSGQ20V20T1412T2P
ZSGQ20V20T1612T2P
ZSGQ20V20T1812T2P
ZSGQ20V20T2012T2
ZSGQ20V20T2412T2

12”
14”
16”
18”
20”
24”

20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm

60/50mm
60/50mm
60/50mm
60/50mm
60/50mm
60/50mm

ENGINEERED 
STONE

QUARTZITE

GRANITE

us.zenesistechnology.com@zenesistechnology


