

ZENESIS™

QUARTZITE

ENGINEERED STONE

GRANITE

ZENESIS™ QUARTZITE II



Designed for fabricators who need flawless cuts on quartzite, the Quartzite II delivers exceptionally smooth, chip-free performance on dense quartzites and hard granites. A newly formulated metal bond with premium diamonds provides fast cutting speeds while maintaining superior edge quality. Its super heavy-duty-core - the strongest we've ever produced - ensures maximum stability with near-zero deflection, even during aggressive miter cuts. Built to run true, cut straight, and boost productivity, the Quartzite II is made to conquer quartzite.

- Features 2 Breton and 1 Donatoni hole added to the 14", 16", and 18".

Part No.	Diameter	Segment	Arbor Size
ZSGQ20V20T1212T2	12"	20mm	60/50mm
ZSGQ20V20T1412T2P	14"	20mm	60/50mm
ZSGQ20V20T1612T2P	16"	20mm	60/50mm
ZSGQ20V20T1812T2P	18"	20mm	60/50mm
ZSGQ20V20T2012T2	20"	20mm	60/50mm
ZSGQ20V20T2412T2	24"	20mm	60/50mm

